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Women / 2 / Middle - A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kyla Kelly2050
V-Force

9.050 9.300 9.3009.000 36.650
4 1 5 2 1 

1 

Morgan Reihl2035
Champion

9.100 9.175 9.1758.950 36.400
3 2 6 3T 2 

2 

Madeline Cogbill2040
Twisters

9.275 8.825 9.4008.750 36.250
1 5T 8 1 3 

3 

Kaylani Muscat2006
Classic

8.650 8.825 8.9509.025 35.450
7 5T 4 9 4 

4 

Jasmin Agbettor2039
Elevate

8.575 8.725 9.0009.100 35.400
9 7 3 8 5 

5 

Caroline Johnson2019
Aerials

9.000 8.575 9.1258.550 35.250
5 8 10 6 6 

6 

Isabella Perez2014
Tricks Folsom

8.600 8.000 9.1759.350 35.125
8 11 1 3T 7 

7 

Alyssa Kooyman2013
Tricks Folsom

8.525 8.275 9.1509.125 35.075
11 10 2 5 8 

8 

Penelope Lemker2051
V-Force

9.175 8.925 8.6008.100 34.800
2 4 16 11 9 

9 

Nikita Mohan2053
V-Force

8.350 8.975 8.4758.850 34.650
13T 3 7 13 10 

10 

Emma Hether2020
Aerials

8.750 8.375 9.0258.175 34.325
6 9 15 7 11 

11 

Bella Silvia2036
Champion

8.350 7.500 8.5758.525 32.950
13T 13 11 12 12 

12 

Katelyn Walker2037
Champion

8.375 7.600 8.3008.500 32.775
12 12 12 15T 13 

13 

Isabella Torres2018
Youngsters

8.550 6.950 8.7008.350 32.550
10 16 14 10 14T

14T

Maia Beckham2010
Tricks Folsom

8.175 7.475 8.3008.600 32.550
16 14 9 15T 14T

14T

Paige DeHart2030
Champion

8.250 7.175 8.4508.400 32.275
15 15 13 14 16 

16 
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